

Office of the Principal

GOVERNMENT GENERAL DEGREE COLLEGE, NARAYANGARH

P.O. Bhadrakali:: Dist: Midnapur (West):: West Bengal:: Pin: 721437, India, Phone: 03222-236512,13, :: Visit:: www.ngc.ac.in

FEES STRUCTURE OF 5TH & 6TH SEMESTER 2024-25 (WITHOUT PHYSICAL EDUCATION)

SL.	Description of Fees	Fees Amount	Remarks
01.	Admission Fees	Rs.50/-	B.A. General
02.	Tuition Fees	Rs.600/-	Yearly, @50 Per month
03.	Internal Examination Charges	Rs.25/-	Yearly for VU Internal Assessment exam
04.	University Sports Fund	Rs.60/-	Yearly for Extramural Sports
05	Athletics Subscription	Rs.150/-	Yearly for College Annual Sports
06.	Cultural Subscription	Rs.150/-	Yearly for Social
07.	Common Room Fees	Rs.50/-	Yearly for Common Room
08.	Students' Aids Fund (Poor)	Rs.25/-	Yearly to help BPL Students
09.	Magazine Subscription	Rs.50/-	Yearly for College Magazine

Total Rs. 1160/- for the session 2024-2025 i.e. from July 2024 – June 2025 (without any late fees & without form fill up fees).

Officer-in-Charge

Govt. General Degree College, Narayangarh

Officer-in-Charge

Govt. General Degree College, Narayangarh Govt. of West Bengal

Prepared By: Subhasip Ghosh



Office of the Principal

GOVERNMENT GENERAL DEGREE COLLEGE, NARAYANGARH P.O. Bhadrakali :: Dist: Midnapur (West) :: West Bengal :: Pin: 721437, India, Phone: 03222-236512,13, :: Visit :: www.ngc.ac.in

FEES STRUCTURE OF B.A. HONS. 5^{TH} & 6^{TH} SEMESTER 2024-25

SL.	Description of Fees	Fees Amount	Remarks
NO. 01.	Admission Fees	Rs.75/-	B.A. Honours
02.	Tuition Fees	Rs.900/-	Yearly, @75 Per month
03.	Internal Examination Charges	Rs.25/-	Yearly for VU Internal Assessmen
04.	University Sports Fund	Rs.60/-	Yearly for Extramural Sports
05.	Athletics Subscription	Rs.150/-	Yearly for College Annual Sports
06.	Cultural Subscription	Rs.150/-	Yearly for Social
07.	Common Room Fees	Rs.50/-	Yearly for Common Room
08.	Students' Aids Fund (Poor)	Rs.25/-	Yearly to help BPL Students
•	Subscription	Rs.50/-	Yearly for College Magazine
гота	Magazine Subscription L Rs. 1485- for the session 2024-2025 i.e. t form fill up fees.)	from July 2024 –	June 2025 (without any late fees &

Office in-Charge Govt. General Degree College, Narayangarh

Govt. General Degree College, Narayangarh Govt. of West Bengal

Prepared By: Subhaip Glosh



Office of the Principal

GOVERNMENT GENERAL DEGREE COLLEGE, NARAYANGARH

P.O. Bhadrakali :: Dist: Midnapur (West) :: West Bengal :: Pin: 721437, India, Phone: 03222-236512,13, :: Visit :: www.ngc.ac.in

FEES STRUCTURE B.SC. HONS. 5TH & 6TH SEMESTER 2024-25

SL. NO.	Description of Fees	Fees Amount	Remarks
01.	Admission Fees	Rs.110/-	B.Sc. Honours
02.	Tuition Fees	Rs.1320/-	Yearly, @110 Per month
03.	Internal Examination Charges	Rs.25/-	Yearly for VU Internal Assessment
04.	University Sports Fund	Rs.60/-	Yearly for Extramural Sports
05.	Athletics Subscription	Rs.150/-	Yearly for College Annual Sports
06.	Cultural Subscription	Rs.150/-	Yearly for Social
07.	Common Room Fees	Rs.50/-	Yearly for Common Room
08.	Students' Aids Fund (Poor)	Rs.25/-	Yearly to help BPL Students
09.	Magazine Subscription	Rs.50/-	Yearly for College Magazine
			1

TOTAL Rs. 1940/- for the session 2024-2025 i.e. from July 2024 – June 2025 (without any late fees & without form fill up fees.)

Govt. General Degree College, Narayangarh

Officer-in-Charge
Govi. General Degree College, Narayangarh
Govi. of West Bengal

Prepared By: Subhadip Glosh



Office of the Principal

GOVERNMENT GENERAL DEGREE COLLEGE, NARAYANGARH

P.O. Bhadrakali :: Dist: Midnapur (West) :: West Bengal :: Pin: 721437, India, Phone: 03222-236512,13, :: Visit :: www.ngc.ac.in

FEES STRUCTURE OF 5TH & 6TH SEMESTER 2024-25 (WITH PHYSICAL EDUCATION)

SL. NO.	Description of Fees	Fees Amount	Remarks
01.	Admission Fees	Rs.50/-	B.A. General
02.	Tuition Fees	Rs.600/-	Yearly, @50 Per month
03.	Internal Examination Charges	Rs.25/-	Yearly for VU Internal Assessment exam
04.	University Sports Fund	Rs.60/-	Yearly for Extramural Sports
05.	Athletics Subscription	Rs.150/-	Yearly for College Annual Sports
	Cultural Subscription	Rs.150/-	Yearly for Social
06.	Common Room Fees	Rs.50/-	Yearly for Common Room
07.	Students' Aids Fund (Poor)	Rs.25/-	Yearly to help BPL Students
08.	Magazine Subscription	Rs.50/-	Yearly for College Magazine

Total Rs. 1160/- for the session 2024-2025 i.e. from July 2024 – June 2025 (without any late fees & without form fill up fees).

Office Nin-Charge
Govt. General Degree College, Narayangarh

Officer-in-Charge Govt. General Degree College, Narayangarh Govt. of West Bengal

Prepared By: Subladif Glosh